NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
FET RF 68V 960MHZ TO270-2GW
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
MW6S010GMR1.pdf
use the request quote form to request MW6S010GMR1 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for MW6S010GMR1 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Test: 28V
Voltage - Rated: 68V
Transistor Type: LDMOS
Supplier Device Package: TO-270-2 GULL
Series: -
Power - Output: 10W
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-270-2 Gull Wing
Noise Figure: -
Gain: 18dB
Frequency: 960MHz
Current Rating: -
Current - Test: 125mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MW6S010GMR1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MW6IC2420NBR1_08
in stock
FREESCALE
RFQ
MW6S010MR1
FET RF 68V 960MHZ TO-270-2
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MW6IC2440NBR1
FSL
RFQ
MW6S010
in stock
FREESCALE
RFQ
MW6S010GMR1
in stock
FREESCALE
RFQ
MW6S004NT1
FET RF 68V 1.96GHZ PLD-1.5
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MW6S010GNR1
FET RF 68V 960MHZ TO270-2GW
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MW6S004NT1_07
in stock
FREESCALE
RFQ
MW6S010NR1
FET RF 68V 960MHZ TO270-2
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MW6IC2420NBR1
IC POWER AMP 20W 28V TO-272-16
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
3EZ4.3D2/TR12
DIODE ZENER 4.3V 3W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
SMBG5941C/TR13
DIODE ZENER 47V 2W SMBG
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
SMBJ5355BE3/TR13
DIODE ZENER 18V 5W SMBJ
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
1N5277B (DO-35)
DIODE ZENER 160V 500MW DO35
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
VLZ4V3-GS08
DIODE ZENER 4.3V 500MW SOD80
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
PM75B4LA060
MOD IPM L-SERIES 600V 75A
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
ST35RP
DIAC 30-40V 2A DO214
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S6055NTP
SCR NON-SENS 600V 55A TO-263
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S8065JTP
SCR NON-SENS 800V 65A ISO TO218X
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
VS-ST083S10PFK0P
SCR 1000V 135A TO-94
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ